Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

BILLERE

14
26
26

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2019/ 2020
016PL20 Journée Journée 03
27/09/2019 Heure 20:30
Sporting d'Este - Billere
CHERBOURG

13
Fin match 60" 26
26

Billére

Temps Total
I I I T ) e e O A = N N

ALCHOURROUN

1

4 JIMENEZ

5 YASHCHANKA
6 PELIDIJA

7 REIG-GUILLEN
9 THEODOLIN
11 DOUDEAU

13 VERGELY

18 ROBERT
21 GROS
24 DOISEL

26 TOURNELLEC
31 LEFEBVRE

Temps Total .

32 BOé
33 PADASINAU
96 LABRO
16 JOUEURS
Cherbourg
2 CURCIC
5 CHRISTIN
7 NKONDA
8 DUPONT-MARION
9 GUNKO
12 HORVAT
14 TEPPER
15 LAROUCHE
18 EKREN

19 GUILLARD
22 BEAUREGARD
28 MANEBARD
31 BORDIER
44 LEMARIE
97 DALMONT

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

David
Andrei
Admir

Eduardo

Nathan
Valentin
Jérémy
Peter
Antoine
Bryan
Louis
Lucas
Corentin
Artsem
Joris

Marko
Lukas
John
Robin
Dmytro
Sven
Dan
Justin
Hakon
Romain
Frédéric
Williams
Nicolas
Swan
Lucas

Artes Sylvain

Dubedout Jean-philippe

UNE PASSION

UN SPORT -
UNEAPPLI”

00:00
00:00 5/10
00:00 1/3
00:00 2/2
00:00 6/6
00:00
00:00 5/7
00:00 1/5
00:00 0/1
00:00 0/2
00:00
00:00
00:00 1/3
00:00 3/9
00:00
00:00

2448

00:00 3/6

00:00 1/2

00:00 2/3

00:00 0/3

00:00 3/10

00:00

00:00 1/1

00:00 2/3

00:00 5/8

00:00

00:00 1/1

00:00

00:00 3/3

00:00

00:00 1/2
22142

212
0/1
1/1
3/4

2/2

2/2

4/4

5/10
1/3
212
6/6

5/7
1/5
0/1
0/2

1/3
5/11
0/1
0/1
26 /52

3/6
1/2
2/3
0/3
3/10

1/1
2/3
5/8
2/2
1/1
2/2
3/3

1/2
26 /46

Arbitre 2

50%
33%
100%
100%

71%
20%
0%
0%

33%
45%
0%
0%
50%

50%
50%
67%
0%
30%

100%
67%
63%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%
57%

1/2
15/36
16/38

13/38

13/38

50%
42%
42%

34%

34%

5

1
1
1
1 1
1 4

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Bolla Benjamin

Matchs endirect & VOD
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